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Pipers Anglesey Sea Salt Sharing Bag Crisps 8x150g

Short Product Name:
Pipers Anglesey Sea Salt Sharing Bag Crisps

- Delicious crisps simply salted with natural Welsh sea salt - Award-winning Pipers crisps are made with British potatoes and carefully sourced ingredients - Impress your guests with a 150g bag to share - Gluten

free - Suitable for vegetarians and vegans - Perfect for an indulgent night in or alfresco dining

Traded Unit GTIN: BLERERPLEERN Internal GTIN: BEEREOERLERN Supplier : BEAIESSER RTINSO Suppliers Product Code : Rel:/ANekE:]

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

2223kJ
532kcal

30.7¢ 3.3 0.5¢

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2223kJ 532kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs
Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Qil, Anglesey Sea Salt PDO

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Salt

0.94,

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: TN

VW

Suitablefor  Suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan
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May not be
suitable for
Kosher

May not be
suitable for
Halal

Suitable for
Coeliac

Per 100g

2223kJ
532kCal

57.2g
0.5g
30.7g
3.3g
3.5g
5.1g

0.94g
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